
Uranium Corporation of India Limited 
P.O. Jadugdua Mines, East Singhbhum Jharkhand 

 
 
Ref. UCIL/ JAD/ TR/ 42/ DOP28-02/2024-25 dtd. 06.07.2024 
 

 
QUOTATION NOTICE 

 
Sealed quotations are invited from individuals/ firm for urgent requirement price 
quotation for transportation charge of tailing sand in packed drums from Jaduguda 
HPU unit to AMPRI Bhopal through bolero camper (commercial).  
 
Terms and conditions:  
 
1. The quotations to be addressed to the Chief Superintendent (Mechanical) UCIL-Mill 

(Jaduguda), PO- Jaduguda Mines, East Singhbhum, Jharkhand 832 102 as per 
attached format with acceptance of terms & conditions mentioned in the format. 
 

2. UCIL has the right to accept or reject any or all the application without any assigning a 
reason thereof. 

 
3. The time and date of submission of quotations is 3.00 P.M. of 09/07/2024 (i.e. 09th July, 

2024- Tuesday). The quotations shall be opened on the same day at 3.30 P.M. 
 
 
 

Yours faithfully  
For Uranium Corporation of India Limited  

 
 
 

Chief Supdt. (Mechanical) 
 
 
Copy forwarded to: 
 
1. Supdt. (CP) with a request to publish & uploading in UCIL web page.  
2. D.G.M. (M.S.)-HOD for information. 
3. Notice Boards 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Ref. ……………………………………………..                                                Date……………. 
 
To, 
 
Chief Supdt. (Mechanical) UCIL Jaduguda 

………………………….. 

Subject: Price quotation for transportation charge of tailing sand in packed drums 
from Jaduguda HPU unit to AMPRI Bhopal through bolero camper 
(commercial). 

 
Ref. UCIL’s Notice ref. UCIL/ JAD/ TR/ 42/ DOP28-02/2024-25 dtd. 06.07.2024 
 
Dear Sir, 
I am submitting the best price quotation for transportation charge of tailing sand in packed 
drums from Jaduguda HPU unit to AMPRI Bhopal through bolero camper (commercial) with 
driver and helper including vehicle, driver, fuel, toll charges on lump-sum basis. The details 
are as follows; 
 
Sl. 
No. 

Description of vehicle  Price  including GST  

1. Transportation charge of 
tailing sand in packed drums 
from Jaduguda HPU unit to 
AMPRI Bhopal through 
bolero camper (commercial) 
with driver and helper 
including vehicle, driver, 
fuel, toll charges on lump-
sum basis 

 
Rs………………….  
In words: …….. 
 
 

Other terms & conditions: 

1. Submit your GSTIN registration copy with the offer.    
 

 
Signature………………………………. 
Authorized Signature 
………………………. 
Address:…………………………………… 

 


		2024-07-06T19:53:47+0530
	Anjor Barla




